
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 January 2023

P MDN 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 CHASIN' FREDDY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/0116

 2 TAYLEN BALE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R2, P 3P 5P 2P M/1F. Herbert 539766 0/094

 3 ASTON MACALLAN Last start placegetter WBL, 14/11/2022, R2 3P 4P 3P M/1B. Talbot 550306 0/094

 4 CHASING ANDY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 02/12/2022, R1, P 7P 7P 2P M/1M. Anesbury 557126 0/092

 5 TIGGERLONG ZAP 1 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/12/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1D. Carter 555080 0/082

 6 STRIVE POLDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 17/12/2022, R2, Y 6P 4Y 3Y M/1H. Lin 557976 0/076

 7 SLICK ATTITUDE 1 First start M/1S. Kemp 554970 0/00

 8 TAMMY TURBO Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/12/2022, R2, P 4P 4P 8P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/052

 9 MINI COOPER ICON Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/12/2022, R2, P 6P 8P 5P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/042

 10 MISS GIVEAWAY Weighted points score WAG, 16/12/2022, R3, P 6P 8P 5P M/1P. Cowell 549564 0/083

 11 TIGGERLONG LASS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/060

 12 CHASING MALLY Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R1, P 5P 5P 7P M/1M. Anesbury 557975 0/045

 13 CAWBOURNE DIOR Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R1, P 6P 6P M/1B. Talbot 557208 0/044

 14 HERMINE BALE Weighted points score GEL, 02/09/2022, R3 6P 8P M/1S. Felke 549942 0/035
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 January 2023

P 1 320 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 ASTON GALAXY Last start winner WAG, 02/12/2022, R4, P 1P 6P 1P 1/2B. Talbot 540860 10/8345

2 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  3 January 2023 - 06:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

WAG Friday, 06 January 2023
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 1 SWISH CHICK 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/1P. Reid 533473 15/10228

 2 ASTON CAREY Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R4, P 7P 1P 4P 3/1/1B. Talbot 544066 9/7228

 3 GOT A JIMMY 1 Weighted points score SHP, 26/12/2022, R3 6P 4P 3P 3/1/1J. Mcclelland 528425 8/7123
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 1 TIGGERLONG GILL Last start winner WAG, 30/12/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 3P 4/1/2M. Finn 555079 5/4243

 2 PSYCHO FANTASY 2 Last start winner WAG, 09/12/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2D. Breust 540965 7/6180

 3 ELECTRIC LADY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R8, P 2P 4Y 3Y 4/1/1D. Ashton 537766 8/5234

 4 REEFTON LASS Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R5, P 3P 8P 1P 4/1/1C. Cooney 545057 5/4153

 5 PAMJAMS SNOWMAN Dropping in grade WAG, 25/11/2022, R9, P 7P 6P 3P 4/1/2C. Glascott 540428 13/9243

 6 BLUE PRIDE Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R11, P 5P 2P 1P 4/1/1C. Colaiacovo 548280 8/4201

 7 KASATKINA Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R11, M 5M 6P 1P 4/1/1S. Kemp 508575 12/10180

 8 SUSIE ZEUS Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R11, P (FEL)P 1P 2P 4/1/1T. Roberts 541476 7/6174

 9 SONGBIRD IZMIR 3 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/2G. Mills 539648 7/5171
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WAG Friday, 06 January 2023

P 5 320 NONE

Div Wins /
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 1 ASTON ROJA Last start winner WAG, 30/12/2022, R2, P 1P 4P 5/4B. Talbot 557080 1/0110

 2 WILCANNIA RAY Last start placegetter WAG, 23/12/2022, R10, P 3P 2P 3P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1222

 3 KING MISSILE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R5, P 2P 2P 2P 5/1C. Colaiacovo 542276 5/4216

 4 VICTOR PREVAILS Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2G. Mitchell 554586 3/2210

 5 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R9, P 3P 2P 6P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3171

 6 GOT A PRINCIPLE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R10, P 3P 1P 5/4P. Dooner 557289 1/0171

 7 NO INVITE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 1P 5/4S. Ellis 556854 1/0166

 8 FURIOUS FRANK Last start placegetter TEM, 12/12/2022, R5, P 3P 5P 5P 5/4D. Breust 546428 1/0141

 9 COCKTAIL 2 Last start Provincial winner SHP, 22/12/2022, R6 1P 6P 4P 5/1J. Mcclelland 543503 6/4162

 10 BOOKER Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/12/2022, R5, P 4Y 8P 2P 5/1G. Anesbury 543573 5/4102

 11 FRONT ROW Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/12/2022, R9, P 4Y 8P 2Y 5/1P. Reid 533466 4/397

 12 KAIQUE 1 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/12/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/687

 13 VENOM ENCOUNTER 1 Dropping in grade TEM, 27/12/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/481

 14 UNWANTED 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/0189

 15 TIGGERLONG AL Weighted points score RIS, 02/01/2023, R11, M 2M 5P 2P 5/1S. Kemp 501336 15/12178

 16 PHOENIX IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1G. Mills 539646 7/6150

 17 WESTSIDE YOGI 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545294 1/0141

 18 CAWBOURNE GINGER Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R4, P 7P 2P 3P 5/4B. Talbot 557223 1/0135

 19 PRINCESS KEEVARA Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R10, P 7P 3P 5P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0132

 20 MINT FREEZE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R5, Y 7Y 5P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/0124

 21 SUNBIRD IZMIR Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R4, P 4P 7P 5P 5/1G. Mills 539655 5/4123

 22 TARRAGANDA Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R10, Y 2Y 1P 7P 5/4G. Sheather 549714 1/0122

 23 SOLID TANK Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 4P 5/4S. Ellis 557697 1/0121

 24 SOUR STRAPS Weighted points score TEM, 20/12/2022, R8, P 6P 6Y 6P 5/1P. Reid 551664 5/4119

 25 HESTON'S MATE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3117

 26 HILLY'S HOWLER 3 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/1D. Carter 523984 5/3106

 27 EL PEKO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/0104

 28 ROWDY REBEL Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R10, P 5P 4P 1P 5/4J. Fothergill 553652 1/0103

 29 DANA MAGGIE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/3102

 30 ELEGANT MISS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R9, P 7P 1Y 3Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 6/0101

 31 SHIFT WORKER Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R9, Y 3Y 5Y 4Y 5/4P. Warner 539740 2/098

5 / 12Order Of Choice - Created Tuesday,  3 January 2023 - 06:23 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS
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 32 MR. NIXON Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R10, P 8P 7P 8P 5/4B. Williams 547279 1/090

 33 BUILDER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R3, P 7P 4Y 4Y 5/2P. Warner 539742 3/290

 34 MIRACLE MILLIE Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R10, P 7P 5P 6M 5/3C. Cooney 493309 2/189

 35 WESTSIDE MINI ME 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R2, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/087

 36 PAMJAMS BEAU 2 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/387

 37 CHASIN' JAX 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R2, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4C. Newcombe 546775 1/084

 38 BLACKJACK ELLA 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 546132 3/281

 39 WYNDHAM RIVER Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 8P 5/1G. Molloy 540961 5/381

 40 MISS RUBY Weighted points score TEM, 27/12/2022, R10, P 6P 7P 7P 5/3K. Gray 536146 2/178

 41 JANET'S WISH Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R8, P 5P 4P 7P 5/3P. Cowell 537546 2/175

 42 DANA EVIL EYE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R7, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/2P. Reid 535127 8/274

 43 FLYING FALCON Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R6, Y 4Y 5P 8P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 545665 1/073

 44 DANA SUMMER Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R10, Y 3Y 8P 5P 5/4P. Reid 551667 1/072

 45 HIGHWAY TO YELL Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R6, P 8P 5P 7P 5/2C. Glascott 550019 3/272

 46 BAM BAM BETTY Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R9, P 6P 6P 6P 5/2B. Williams 539019 3/263
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 1 SLICK ATTITUDE 2 First start M/1S. Kemp 554970 0/00

 2 TIGGERLONG LASS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/060
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 1 SWISH CHICK 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R11, P 3P 5P 1P 3/1/1P. Reid 533473 15/10228

 2 ASTON TARRANT Weighted points score BEN, 20/11/2022, R4 6P 7P 1P 3/1/2B. Talbot 544071 8/5162

 3 GOT A JIMMY 2 Weighted points score SHP, 26/12/2022, R3 6P 4P 3P 3/1/1J. Mcclelland 528425 8/7123
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 1 PSYCHO FANTASY 1 Last start winner WAG, 09/12/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 6P 4/1/2D. Breust 540965 7/6180

 2 ELECTRIC LADY 2 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R8, P 2P 4Y 3Y 4/1/1D. Ashton 537766 8/5234

 3 BETTY BIRDCAGE Weighted points score RIC, 01/01/2023, R7, P 3P 2P 5P 4/1/2S. Pulbrook 550294 5/4171

 4 SONGBIRD IZMIR 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 4/1/2G. Mills 539648 7/5171
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 1 TIGGERLONG MATE 2 Last start winner WAG, 30/12/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4M. Finn 555078 1/0165

 2 CAWBOURNE OSCAR Last start placegetter WAG, 23/12/2022, R7, P 3P 3P 1P 5/1B. Talbot 552857 4/3276

 3 KEEPSAKE Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 5P 5/3J. Mcclelland 543501 2/1183

 4 COCKTAIL 1 Last start Provincial winner SHP, 22/12/2022, R6 1P 6P 4P 5/1J. Mcclelland 543503 6/4162

 5 CHASIN' JAX 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/12/2022, R4, P 8P 7P 6P 5/4C. Newcombe 546775 1/084

 6 ZIPPING GLAMOUR Dropping in grade WAG, 30/12/2022, R11, P 4P 2P 5P 5/1S. Kemp 529259 7/6222

 7 ILLEGAL WAY Dropping in grade TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 6P 5/1S. Wilmott 545944 7/4174

 8 VENOM ENCOUNTER 2 Dropping in grade TEM, 27/12/2022, R5, P 6P 7P 7P 5/1K. Gray 547814 5/481

 9 KLOUS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/3D. Breust 544884 5/1216

 10 UNWANTED 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R4, P 4P 3P 3P 5/4G. Collins 542388 1/0189

 11 PHOENIX IZMIR 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R5, P 6P 2P 7P 5/1G. Mills 539646 7/6150

 12 WESTSIDE YOGI 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R10, P 6P 2P 3P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545294 1/0141

 13 DOUBLE MINT Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R8, P 6P 5P 6P 5/4P. Cowell 534862 4/0132

 14 GRETEL BALE Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R4, P 5P 2Y 5P 5/4C. Colaiacovo 549941 2/0128

 15 MINT FREEZE 1 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R5, Y 7Y 5P 2Y 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/0124

 16 HESTON'S MATE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R7, P 6P 2P 5P 5/1M. Anesbury 545233 4/3117

 17 ASTON BURTON 2 Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/3D. Breust 541711 5/1117

 18 HILLY'S HOWLER 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/1D. Carter 523984 5/3106

 19 EL PEKO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R3, P 8P 8P 6Y 5/4P. Reid 547845 1/0104

 20 QUORRA BALE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 4P 5/2T. Roberts 535609 4/2102

 21 DANA MAGGIE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 2P 5/1C. Newcombe 542725 4/3102

 22 ELEGANT MISS 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R9, P 7P 1Y 3Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 6/0101

 23 BUILDER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R3, P 7P 4Y 4Y 5/2P. Warner 539742 3/290

 24 KAIQUE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R7, P 5P 6P 7P 5/1C. Newcombe 529761 10/687

 25 PAMJAMS BEAU 1 Weighted points score WAG, 09/12/2022, R3, P 6P 4P 7P 5/1C. Glascott 540422 6/387

 26 GAMBLING GRACE 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/084

 27 BLACKJACK ELLA 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 5P 5/2B. Talbot 546132 3/281

 28 DANA EVIL EYE 2 Weighted points score YNG, 26/12/2022, R7, Y 6Y 8P 5P 5/2P. Reid 535127 8/274
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 1 CHASIN' FREDDY 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R1, P 3P 2P 5P M/1G. Anesbury 557125 0/0116

 2 TIGGERLONG ZAP 2 Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 23/12/2022, R1, P 4P 3P 4P M/1D. Carter 555080 0/082

 3 CAWBOURNE GORDIE Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R1, P 4P 5P M/1B. Talbot 557230 0/057
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 1 TIGGERLONG WATER Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R7, P 3P 1P 4P 5/1M. Finn 543523 6/3213

 2 WESTSIDE HITMAN Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 2P 1P 1P 5/2R. Mckinnon 545291 3/2201

 3 SONGBIRD IZMIR 1 Last start placegetter WAG, 30/12/2022, R7, P 2P 4P 4P 5/4G. Mills 539648 7/0171

 4 TIGGERLONG MATE 1 Last start Provincial winner WAG, 30/12/2022, R1, P 1P 4P 2P 5/4M. Finn 555078 1/0165

 5 WESTSIDE MINI ME 2 Unrequired at last meeting WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 5P 4P 7P 5/4R. Mckinnon 545293 1/087

 6 KLOUS 1 Weighted points score WAG, 23/12/2022, R6, P 6P 3P 1P 5/1D. Breust 544884 5/3216

 7 CARTWRIGHT QUEEN Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 4P 5P 4P 5/4S. Parry 545210 3/0153

 8 NANGAR TEDDY Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 7P 5P 6P 5/2G. Mckinnon 540573 5/2120

 9 ASTON BURTON 1 Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 7P 5/1D. Breust 541711 5/3117

 10 HILLY'S HOWLER 1 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R7, P 4P 4P 4Y 5/4D. Carter 523984 5/0106

 11 DANA MAGGIE 3 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 8P 6P 2P 5/4C. Newcombe 542725 4/0102

 12 QUORRA BALE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R6, P 6P 8P 4P 5/3T. Roberts 535609 4/1102

 13 TELL ME ANYTHING Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R7, P 8P 3P 6P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1102

 14 GAMBLING GRACE 2 Weighted points score WAG, 30/12/2022, R3, P 4P 6P 7P 5/4T. Roberts 546030 1/084
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